3/8” Square (10mm)
Multi-Turn Cermet Trimmer
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com Document Number: 57028
76 Revision: 05-Aug-04
64
Vishay Spectrol
FEATURES
•

– In bulk (box of 200 pieces), code B0200
– On request in tube
ORDERING INFORMATION
64
MODEL
P
TERMINAL STYLE
201
EIA
RESISTANCE CODE
P, W, X, Y or Z
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Potentiometers category:
Click to view products by  Vishay manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
590SX1N32F103SS  006-0-1  591SXJ48S252SC  D31409  70B1G048K502X-A  70B1M032S502W  70B8N056F502W  70J8N048S104U
70L1N048S103W  81R1A-R22-A20L  85A2A-B28-B27/R51  GS1G044P103UA  GS1T032S103UA  A47-200K  A4720K  RA20LASD251A
132-0-0-502  132-2-0-202  132-0-0-102  132-0-0-103  132B00301  RK14K1220-F25-C0-A103  RK14K1220F25C0C104  RK14K1220-F25-C1-
B103  14910AABHSX10102KA  14910F0GJSX10105KA  14910FAGJSX10102KA  14910FBGLFY00103KA  14910AABHSX10103KA
14910AABHSX10502KA  14910FAGJSX10104KA  ASM6674E  152-01031  P140KH1-F15AR50K  P170SPD-FC15BR10K  P231-EC20BR5K
 P270-109A  J97589  P9A2R000FISX1103MA  248BBHS0XB25104MA  248BBHS0XB25503MA  RV170F-10-15R1-B500K-0021  RV24AF-
10-15R1-B500-3  A43-750  A47-15K  A4750K  SPPG048S103U  SPPG056P103U  SWE-10  GA2G040F103BA